
TV-10 olümpiastarti Ida-Virumaa III etapp Vokas

09.05.2006.

PN pallivise
1 Andrei Bogdanov 04.09.94. K-Järve ÜG 53,00
2 Artjom Atamantšuk 03.02.94. Pähklimäe G 52,00
3 Kaarel Koppel 24.03.95. Toila G. 51,50
4 Kostja Bogdanov 03.02.94. Jõhvi VG 49,50
5 Artur Mironjuk 28.04.95. K-Järve ÜG 48,00
6 Joonas Kuslap 07.07.94. Toila G. 48,00
7 Kaur Koppel 08.05.96. Toila G. 47,00
8 Eduard Drozdov 02.04.96. Kiviõli VG 45,00
9 Indrek Norlind 16.04.95. Toila G. 45,00

10 Rasmus Luud 01.11.954. Toila G. 45,00
11 Aleksei Serov 18.05.95. K-Järve ÜG 44,00
12 Mait Roosvalt 10.08.94. Avinurme KK 44,00
13 Mark Svetlanov 03.01.94. Jõhvi Gümn. 44,00
14 Keith Klettenberg 22.08.95. Toila G. 43,50
15 Kirill Kotšerevski 09.06.95. Toila G. 43,00
16 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 43,00
17 Martin Mölder 23.04.95. Avinurme KK 42,00
18 Sander Aul 15.05.94. Toila G. 40,50
19 Fredi Müür 09.05.95. Tolia G. 40,00
20 Tanel Tarakanov 14.02.95. Avinurme KK 39,00
21 Artjom Bogdanov 19.03.96. Toila G. 38,00
22 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. Jõhvi Gümn. 34,00
23 Kaspar Päll 01.11.95. Avinurme KK 31,50
24 Kaspar Kriisk 30.04.94. Jõhvi Gümn. 31,50
25 Peeter Priks 03.11.94. Jõhvi Gümn. 31,00
26 Kevin Karlson 18.08.95. Jõhvi Gümn. 25,00

PN kuul
1 Artjom Atamantšuk 09.02.94. Pähklimäe G 8,36
2 Mark Svetlanov 03.01.95. Jõhvi VG 7,44
3 Kaarel Koppel 24.03.95. Toila G. 7,11
4 Joonas Kuslap 07.07.94. Toila G. 6,97
5 Keith Klettenberg 22.08.95. Toila G. 6,35
6 Andrei Bogdanov 04.09.94. K-Järve ÜG 6,17
7 Fredi Müür 09.05.95. Toila G. 6,08
8 Kaspar Kriisk 30.04.94. Jõhvi Gümn. 6,06
9 Rasmus Luud 01.11.94. Toila G. 5,98

10 Sander Aul 15.05.94. Toila G. 5,95
11 Martin Mölder 23.04.95. Avinurme KK 5,85
12 Kaspar Päll 01.11.95. Avinurme KK 5,70
13 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. Jõhvi Gümn. 5,64
14 Eduard Drozdov 02.04.96. Kiviõli VG 5,62
15 Kaur Koppel 08.05.96. Toila G. 5,43
16 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 5,37
17 Tanel Tarakanov 14.02.95. Avinurme KK 5,36
18 Peeter Priks 03.11.94. Jõhvi Gümn. 5,12
19 Artjom Bogdanov 19.03.96. Toila G. 4,36



PN ketas 
1 Artjom Atamantšuk 09.02.94. Pähklimäe G. 24,25
2 Sander Aul 15.05.94. Toila G. 21,45
3 Kostja Bogdanov 03.02.94. Jõhvi VG. 19,65
4 Eduard Drozdov 02.04.96. Kiviõli VG. 18,95
5 Joonas Kuslap 07.07.94. Toila G. 18,55
6 Fredi Müür 09.05.95. Toila G. 18,10
7 Rasmus Luud 01.11.94. Toila G. 17,70
8 Aleksei Serov 18.05.95. K-Järve ÜG. 16,70
9 Martin Mölder 23.04.95. Avinurme KK 15,75

10 Andrei Bogdanov 04.09.94. K-Järve ÜG. 14,95
11 Kaarel Koppel 24.03.95. Toila G. 14,15
12 Tanel Tarakanov 14.02.95. Avinurme KK 14,05
13 Kirill Kotšerevski 09.06.95. Toila G. 14,05
14 Keith Klettenberg 22.08.95. Toila G. 13,03
15 Kaur Koppel 08.05.96. Toila G. 12,50
16 Indrek Norlind 16.04.95. Toila G. 12,45
17 Artur Mironjuk 18.04.95. K-Järve ÜG. 12,05
18 Kaspar Päll 01.11.95. Avinurme KK 11,55
19 Artjom Bogdanov 19.03.96. Toila G. 10,00

PN 1000 m
1 Rasmus Luud 01.11.94. Toila G. 3,20,8
2 Kostja Bogdanov 03.02.94. Jõhvi VG. 3,22,2
3 Artjom Atamantšuk 09.02.94. Pähklimäe G. 3,28,5
4 Mait Roosvalt 10.08.94. Avinurme KK 3,30,4
5 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. Jõhvi G. 3,37,2
6 Aleksei Serov 18.05.95. K-Järve ÜG. 3,37,7
7 Joonas Kuslap 07.07.94. Toila G. 3,45,0
8 Kaarel Koppel 24.03.95. Toila G. 3,45,2
9 Artur Mironjuk 18.04.95. K-Järve ÜG. 3,45,7

10 Ilmar Kõrv 14.12.95. Avinurme KK 3,49,9
11 Kirill Kotšerevski 09.06.95. Toila G. 3,52,2
12 Sander Aul 15.05.94. Toila G. 3,53,4
13 Eduard Drozdov 02.04.96. Kiviõli VG. 3,54,3
14 Andrei Bogdanov 04.09.94. K-Järve ÜG. 3,57,5
15 Keith Klettenberg 22.08.95. Toila G. 4,05,9
16 Kaur Koppel 08.06.96. Toila G. 4,06,3
17 Artjom Bogdanov 19.03.96. Toila G. 4,09,2
18 Kevin Karlson 18.08.95. Jõhvi G. 4,09,4
19 Kaspar Päll 01.11.95. Avinurme KK 4,14,5
20 Peeter Priks 03.11.94. Jõhvi G. 4,21,2
21 Tanel Tarakanov 14.02.95. Avinurme KK 4,32,9
22 Indrek Norlind 16.04.95. Toila G. 4,47,0
23 Fredi Müür 09.05.95. Toila G. 4,49,4

PV  pallivise 
1 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93. Avinurme KK 68,00
2 Aivar Kääni 05.01.92. Avinurme KK 62,00
3 Nikolai Folovski 04.04.93. Jõhvi VG. 56,00
4 Adi Moormaa 24.04.92. Jõhvi G. 54,00
5 Tomas Šmigelskis 28.04.93. Avinurme KK 53,50
6 Madis Kolli 04.12.93. Jõhvi G. 53,50
7 Alfred Kõrv 14.07.93. Avinurme KK 53,00



8 Taavi Kruut 05.07.93. Toila G. 50,00
9 Hendrik Rummel 02.12.93. Avinurme KK 49,00

10 Mario Kirsimaa 02.08.93. Toila G. 47,00
11 Viljar Andrejaev 26.09.92. Toila G. 42,50
12 Kristen Milk 11.10.93. Toila G. 42,00
13 Ilja Škatov 10.1193. Jõhvi VG. 38,00
14 Anton Bobkov 20.09.93. Jõhvi VG. 37,50
15 Marti Jäger 30.11.93. Jõhvi G. 34,00

PV kuul
1 Adi Moormaa 24.04.92. Jõhvi G. 10,11
2 Indrek Peet 16.03.92. Toila G. 10,10
3 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93. Avinurme KK 9,69
4 Viljar Andrejaev 26.09.92. Toila G. 8,76
5 Hendrik Rummel 02.12.93. Avinurme KK 6,89
6 Aivar Kääni 05.01.92. Avinurme KK 6,79
7 Madis Kolli 04.12.93. Jõhvi G. 6,63
8 Tomas Šmigelskis 28.04.93. Avinurme KK 6,45
9 Alfred Kõrv 14.07.93. Avinurme KK 6,32

10 Mario Kirsimaa 02.08.93. Toila G. 6,07
11 Taavi Kruut 05.07.93. Toila G. 5,95
12 Kristen Milk 11.10.93. Toila G. 5,57
13 Marti Jäger 30.11.93. Jõhvi G. 5,53

PV ketas
1 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93. Avinurme KK 30,20
2 Indrek Peet 16.03.92. Toila G. 29,55
3 Adi Moormaa 24.04.92. Jõhvi G. 24,25
4 Mario Kirsimaa 02.08.93. Toila G. 23,40
5 Taavi Kruut 05.07.93. Toila G. 20,65
6 Aivar Kääni 05.01.92. Avinurme KK 19,55
7 Kristen Milk 11.10.93. Toila G. 18,70
8 Alfred Kõrv 14.07.93. Avinurme KK 17,25
9 Hendrik Rummel 02.12.93. Avinurme KK 17,05

10 Tomas Šmigelskis 28.04.93. Avinurme KK 14,31
11 Marti Jäger 30.11.93. Jõhvi G. 14,05
12 Madis Kolli 04.12.93. Jõhvi G. 11,80

PV 1000 m 
1 Indrek Peet 16.03.92. Toila G. 3,13,6
2 Aivar Kääni 05.01.92. Avinurme KK 3,16,5
3 Madis Kolli 04.12.93. Jõhvi G. 3,23,6
4 Nikolai Folovski 04.04.93. Jõhvi VG. 3,24,4
5 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93. Avinurme KK 3,25,0
6 Taavi Kruut 05.07.93. Toila G. 3,30,7
7 Tomas Šmigelskis 28.04.93. Avinurme KK 3,34,2
8 Marti Jäger 30.11.93. Jõhvi G. 3,38,9
9 Mario Kirsimaa 02.08.93. Toila G. 3,41,4

10 Viljar Andrejaev 26.09.92. Toila G.  3,47,7
11 Anton Bobkov 20.09.93. Jõhvi VG. 3,48,1
12 Kristen Milk 11.10.93. Toila G. 4,08,1
13 Dmitri Hartšenkov 05.07.91. Sillamäe 2,53,4 v.a.
14 Deniss Urjadnikov 31.03.91. Sillamäe 3,04,7 v.a.
15 Aleksandr Subbotin 30.08.90. Sillamäe 3,04,7 v.a.



TN pallivise
1 Aveli Šmigeskite 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 48,00
2 Krista kallavus 03.12.94. Avinurme KK 43,50
3 Gerli Kääni 13.01.94. Avinurme KK 43,00
4 Keiu Simm 02.06.95. Toila G. 37,00
5 Jane Kaldma 01.07.95. Avinurme KK 36,00
6 Hanna-Liisa Roone 26.07.95. Avinurme KK 35,00
7 Andra Pukk 27.01.94. Avinurme KK 34,00
8 Kristiina Ivanova 22.04.94. Kiviõli VG. 33,50
9 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.94. Krenholmi G. 33,50

10 Darja Fomkina 31.08.95. Kiviõli VG. 33,50
11 Renna Šaponenko 13.03.94. Toila G. 33,00
12 Annemar Neiland 10.11.94. Jõhvi G. 31,00
13 Merily Press 28.02.95. Jõhvi G. 31,00
14 Maria Kambla 31.10.94. Kiviõli VG. 30,50
15 Kerttu Roosalu 29.04.96. Toila G. 25,00
16 Sandra Schmidt 21.06.95. Toila G. 25,00
17 Viktoria Hein 15.08.95. Toila G. 24,00
18 Viktoria Tšumak 13.05.94. Jõhvi VG. 23,00
19 Karina Galkina 12.09.94. Jõhvi VG. 23,00
20 Merje Niinepuu 05.08.95. Jõhvi G. 20,00
21 Johanna Hints 30.12.94. Jõhvi G. 15,00

TN 600 m  
1 Renna Šaponenko 13.03.94. Toila G. 1,57,3
2 Karina Galkina 12.09.94. Jõhvi VG. 1,59,3
3 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.94. Krenholmi G. 1,59,7
4 Hanna-Liisa Roone 26.07.95. Avinurme KK 2,04,0
5 Viktoria Tšumak 13.05.94. Jõhvi VG. 2,05,2
6 Kerttu Roosalu 29.04.96. Toila G. 2,07,7
7 Irina Snjatkovskaja 28.12.96. K-Järve ÜG 2,07,9
8 Aveli Šmigeskite 19.10.94. Avinurme KK 2,09,9
9 Jane Kaldma 01.07.95. Avinurme KK 2,10,3

10 Gerli Kääni 13.01.94. Avinurme KK 2,10,7
11 Annemar Neiland 10.11.94. Jõhvi G. 2,11,9
12 Sandra Schmidt 21.06.95. Toila G. 2,12,0
13 Keiu Simm 02.06.95. Toila G. 2,12,2
14 Darja Fomkina 31.08.95. Kiviõli VG. 2,12,2
15 Andra Pukk 27.01.94. Avinurme KK 2,14,9
16 Johanna Hints 30.12.94. Jõhvi G. 2,18,0
17 Kristiina Ivanova 22.04.94. Kiviõli VG. 3,18,1
18 Maria Kambla 31.10.94. Kiviõli VG. 2,26,5
19 Viktoria Hein 15.08.95. Toila G. 2,30,9
20 Merily Press 28.02.95. Jõhvi G. 2,33,1
21 Merje Niinepuu 05.08.95. Jõhvi G. 2,36,8

TV pallivise
1 Tatjana Gaikovitš 19.02.93. K-Järve ÜG 62,00
2 Liina Kaev 30.07.93. Toila G. 48,00
3 Merke Mehide 28.06.93. Toila G. 43,50
4 Kelly Porkman 08.09.93. Toila G. 42,00
5 Laura Maala 20.06.93. Toila G. 40,50
6 Nastja Kurenkova 04.02.93. Jõhvi VG. 40,00
7 Kristel Koort 13.01.92. Jõhvi G. 38,00



8 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. Jõhvi G. 34,00
9 Kadri Arras 15.07.92. Jõhvi G. 34,00

10 Linda Kõrv 18.07.92. Avinurme KK 31,50
11 Reelika Borman 31.08.92. Jõhvi G. 29,00
12 Birgit Kreisberg 25.09.92. Avinurme KK 29,00
13 Kertu Müür 30.11.93. Toila G. 29,00
14 Jelizaveta Brovtseva 22.07.92. Jõhvi VG. 28,00

TV kuul
1 Kristel Koort 13.01.92. Jõhvi G. 7,89
2 Liina Kaev 30.07.93. Toila G. 7,84
3 Reelika Borman 31.08.92. Jõhvi G. 7,39
4 Kelly Porkman 08.09.93. Toila G. 7,15
5 Kadri Arras 15.07.92. Jõhvi G. 6,90
6 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. Jõhvi G. 6,81
7 Merke Mehide 28.06.93. Toila G. 6,06
8 Kertu Müür 30.11.93. Toila G. 5,86
9 Laura Maala 20.06.93. Toila G. 5,77

10 Birgit Kreisberg 25.09.92. Avinurme KK 5,77
11 Linda Kõrv 18.07.92. Avinurme KK 5,58
12 Tatjana Gaikovitš 19.02.93. K-Järve ÜG 4,88
13 Nastja Kurenkova 04.02.93. Jõhvi VG. 4,76
14 Jelizaveta Brovtseva 22.07.92. Jõhvi VG. 4,70

TV 600 m
1 Reelika Borman 31.08.92. Jõhvi G. 1,52,3
2 Merke Mehide 28.06.93. Toila G. 1,55,6
3 Nastja Kurenkova 04.02.93. Jõhvi VG.  1,59,7
4 Liina Kaev 30.07.93. Toila G. 2,00,3
5 Laura Maala 20.06.93. Toila G.  2,00,4
6 Jelizaveta Brovtseva 22.07.92. Jõhvi VG.  2,02,0
7 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. Jõhvi G.  2,06,2
8 Kadri Arras 15.07.92. Jõhvi G.  2,06,7
9 Kertu Müür 30.11.93. Toila G.  2,07,6

10 Birgit Kreisberg 25.09.92. Avinurme KK  2,09,7
11 Linda Kõrv 18.07.92. Avinurme KK  2,31,1


